—
Smart temperature monitoring relays
Reduced stocks, flexible adjustment
and easy setup: One relay for all applications.
look
back-lit LCD for easy reading and setup
device
for a wide range of applications

Temperature sensor Width
mm
Type Order code Weight
(1 pc)
kg (lb)
24-240 V AC/DC Screw 1 no PT100, PTC, PT1000, NTC 22.5 CM-TCS.011S 1SVR730740R0110 0.172 (0.379)
Push-in CM-TCS.011P 1SVR740740R0110 0.172 (0.379)
Screw 3 45 CM-TCN.011S 1SVR750740R0110 0.293 (0.646)
Push-in CM-TCN.011P 1SVR760740R0110 0.293 (0.646)
Screw yes CM-TCN.012S 1SVR750740R0120 0.299 (0.659)
Push-in CM-TCN.012P 1SVR760740R0120 0.299 (0.659)
Accessories
Description for type Width
mm
Type Order code  Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc)
g (oz)
Operating element for push-rotate button CM-TCS.011, CM-TCN.01x OPR.01 1SVR730007R0100 10 15 (0.53)
Adapter for screw mounting CM-N.S/P 45 ADP.02 1SVR440029R0100 1 36.7 (1.30)
CM-S.S/P 22.5 ADP.01 1SVR430029R0100 1 18.4 (0.65)
Marker label CM-S.S/P, CM-N.S/P MAR.01 1SVR366017R0100 10 0.19 (0.007)
Sealable transparent cover CM-N.S/P 45 COV.12 1SVR750005R0100 1 7.0 (0.247)
CM-S.S/P 22.5 COV.11 1SVR730005R0100 1 4.0 (0.129)